Pl
1

Nr-lapp
9
-1

WSOC Relay, Totalresultat
2019-03-24

Women Stracka

6260 - 6370m
Lag/Tavlande

Russia

Alena Trapeznikova

Finland
Mirka Suutari

Norway

Evine Westli Andersen

Czech Republic
Petra Hancova

Sweden
Linda Lindkvist

Estonia
Epp Paalberg

Italy
Alice Ventura

Bulgaria
Stefaniya
Belomazheva
Dimitrova

Germany

Str tid

31:55:00

33:24:00

34:38:00

36:32:00

37:12:00

37:44:00

38:04:00

40:52:00

Str pl

Str tid+

00:00

01:29

02:43

04:37

05:17

05:49

06:09

08:57

Totaltid

31:55:00
31:55:00

33:24:00
33:24:00

34:38:00
34:38:00

36:32:00
36:32:00

37:12:00
37:12:00

37:44:00
37:44:00

38:04:00
38:04:00

40:52:00

40:52:00

44:30:00

Tid+
00:00
00:00

01:29
01:29

02:43
02:43

04:37
04:37

05:17
05:17

05:49
05:49

06:09
06:09

08:57

08:57

12:35



10

11
-1

Women Stracka

Pl
1

Nr-lapp
9
-1

Rieke Bruns

Japan
Kirara Homma

Turkey
Meryem Sena
Yurtsever

6260 - 6370m
Lag/Tavlande

Russia

Alena Trapeznikova

Tatyana Oborina

Finland
Mirka Suutari
Milka Reponen

Sweden
Linda Lindkvist
Magdalena Olsson

Norway
Evine Westli Andersen

Tilla Farnes Hennum

Czech Republic
Petra Hancova
Johanka Simkova

Estonia
Epp Paalberg

44:30:00

48:12:00

Ej godk.

Str tid

31:55:00
32:00:00

33:24:00
33:04:00

37:12:00
32:00:00

34:38:00
35:04:00

36:32:00
37:22:00

37:44:00

9

10

Str pl

12:

16:

Str tid+

00:
00:

01
01

05:
00:

02:
03:

04:
05:

05:

35

17

00
00

:29
:04

17
00

43
04

37
22

49

44:30:00

48:12:00
48:12:00

Ej godk.
Ej godk.

Totaltid

63:55:00
31:55:00
63:55:00

66:28:00
33:24:00
66:28:00

69:12:00
37:12:00
69:12:00

69:42:00
34:38:00
69:42:00

73:54:00
36:32:00
73:54:00

74:06:00
37:44:00

12:35

16:17
16:17

Tid+
00:00
00:00
00:00

02:33
01:29
02:33

05:17
05:17
05:17

05:47
02:43
05:47

09:59
04:37
09:59

10:11
05:49



10 7

Women Strdcka

Pl Nr-lapp

1 9

Doris Kudre 36:22:00
Bulgaria
Stefaniya
Belomazheva 40:52:00
Dimitrova
Andreya Dyaksova 43:13:00
Italy
Alice Ventura 38:04:00
Rachele Gaio 55:14:00
Germany
Rieke Bruns 44:30:00
Tanja Buchholz 66:22:00
Japan
Kirara Homma 48:12:00
Sora Takizawa 85:33:00
Turkey
Meryem Sena .
Yurtsever B godk.
Busra Celebi Ej godk.
6260 - 6370m

Lag/Tavlande Str tid
Russia
Alena Trapeznikova 31:55:00
Tatyana Oborina 32:00:00
Mariya Kechkina 32:16:00
Sweden
Linda Lindkvist 37:12:00

(o}

10
10

Str pl

04:22

08:57

11:13

06:09
23:14

12:35
34:22:00

16:17
53:33:00

Str tid+
00:00

00:00
02:03

05:17

74:06:00

84:05:00
40:52:00

84:05:00

93:18:00
38:04:00
93:18:00

110:52:00
44:30:00
110:52:00

133:45:00
48:12:00
133:45:00

Ej godk.
Ej godk.

Totaltid
96:11:00
31:55:00
63:55:00
96:11:00

99:25:00
37:12:00

10:11

20:10

08:57

20:10

29:23:00
06:09
29:23:00

46:57:00
12:35
46:57:00

69:50:00
16:17
69:50:00

Tid+
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

03:14
05:17



Magdalena Olsson
Tove Alexandersson

Finland

Mirka Suutari
Milka Reponen
Salla Koskela

Norway

Evine Westli Andersen

Tilla Farnes Hennum

Anna Ulvensoen

Estonia

Epp Paalberg
Doris Kudre

Daisy Kudre

Czech Republic
Petra Hancova
Johanka Simkova
Lenka Mechlova

Bulgaria
Stefaniya
Belomazheva
Dimitrova
Andreya Dyaksova

Antoniya Grigorova

Italy
Alice Ventura
Rachele Gaio

32:
30:

33:
33:
33:

34.

35:
34:

37:
36:
33:

36:
37:
33:

40:

43:
35:

38:
55:

00:
13:

24
04:
26:

38:

04:
24

44
22:
25:

32:
22:
38:

52:

13:
57:

04:
14:

00
00

00
00
00

00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00

00
00

00
00

()]

00:
00:

01
01

02:

03:
04:

05:
04:
03:

04:
05:
03:

08:

11:
05:

06:
23:

00
00

:29
:04
03:

13

43

04
11

49
22
12

37
22
25

57

13
44

09
14

69:12:00
99:25:00

99:54:00
33:24:00
66:28:00
99:54:00

104:06:00
34:38:00

69:42:00
104:06:00

107:31:00
37:44:00
74:06:00

107:31:00

107:32:00
36:32:00
73:54:00

107:32:00

120:02:00

40:52:00

84:05:00
120:02:00

132:56:00
38:04:00
93:18:00

05:17
03:14

03:43
01:29
02:33
03:43

07:55
02:43

05:47
07:55

11:20
05:49
10:11
11:20

11:21
04:37
09:59
11:21

23:51

08:57

20:10
23:51

36:45:00
06:09
29:23:00



-3 Stefania Corradini

9 5 Germany
-1 Rieke Bruns
-2 Tanja Buchholz
-3 Pia Buchholz

10 7 Japan
-1 Kirara Homma
-2 Sora Takizawa
-3 Hibiki Sano

11 Turkey
Meryem Sena
-1
Yurtsever

-2 Busra Celebi
-3 Rabia Sehirli

16:14:33 med OLA version 5.5.0-13

39:38:00

44:30:00
66:22:00
53:49:00

48:12:00
85:33:00
32:46:00

Ej godk.

Ej godk.
Ej start

10

10
10

09:25

12:35
34:22:00
23:36

16:17
53:33:00
02:33

132:56:00

164:41:00
44:30:00
110:52:00
164:41:00

166:31:00
48:12:00
133:45:00
166:31:00

Ej godk.
Ej godk.

36:45:00

68:30:00
12:35
46:57:00
68:30:00

70:20:00
16:17
69:50:00
70:20:00



